FOR SALE

INDUSTRIAL CONDOS

MILTON

Hwy. 401 / James Snow Parkway
1600 sq. ft.
2000 sq. ft,
3200 sq. ft.
V.T.B. Available
Call John** for further details.

JOHN BARTLETT® Sales Rep.

853-2086
1-888-833-1945

OLDER HOME IN ESTABLISHED AREA $164,900
90 year old home nestled in the mature area of

Rockwood. Large trees, perennial gardens, large
private backyard, large deck, 3 bedrooms plus nursery,
separate dining room, main floor family room. Please
call Gord** to view. RMRW98-072

GORD DAWE?®™* Associate Broker
1-519-856-4348

1-888-833-1945

NEW | PFI!CE

MOORE PARK

3 + 1 bedroom backsplit, new windows, updated
electrical, new bathrooms, 4 pc. & 3 pc., eat-in
kitchen, hardwood floors, new furnace, double paved
driveway, deck, single car garage. Offered at just
$189,900. For a personal tour call Mal*.

MAL DODGE?* Sales Rep.

877-5211

STATELY ALL BRICK VICTORIAN - $219 900
Nicely restored with wood floors throughout,
French doors, wide trim, 3 baths, 4 bedrooms,
finished basement with walkout (possible in-law
suite). Finished loft on 3rd floor perfect for teen
retreat or family room, large lot. Close to all
amenities. Excellent value! RM306-98

YVONNE HRKAG* Sales Rep.

877-5211

SHOWS LIKE A DREAM

Reduced to $147,900 this fine 3 bdrm home has
brand new gas furnace, FP in LR. Separate

entrance to basement with rough ins for kitchen

& bathroom plus lots more. Cheaper than rent.

DAVE BRAIDA* sales Rep.

853-2086
1-888-833-1945

RESTE B

"NEW PRICE #

BOVIS BEAUTY $181,900

Well cared for and immaculately kept. 3+1 bedrooms, eat-
in kitchen with walkout to deck and private backyard, bay
window, hardwood floors, finished basement. A pleasure
to show. Please call Michele®. RMACS98-133

MICHELE DAWE* Sales Rep.
1-519-856-4348

1-888-833-1945
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TAKE CARE OF

Your in-laws by having them live in the 2 bedroom in-
law suite with walkout to backyard. Enjoy your own
space in this approx. 2400 sq. ft. open concept stone
faced bungalow set on an extensively landscaped 3/4
acre property in Eden Mills. Call Renée Chabassols to
view 1-888-833-1945. RMRW98-080

RENEE CHABASSOL* Safes Rep.
1-519-856-4348

1-888-833-1945

HOMEBUYERS INFORMATION
SEMINAR

THE MECHANICS AND RESPONSIBILITIES
OF HOMEBUYING

COST: FREE
TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 24, 1998
7:00 p.m.
KNOLCREST CENTRE

360 Guelph St., Georgetown
Unit 38B (facing Delrex Blvd.)
To reserve your seat call.

YVAN DESJARDINS® Sales Rep.

877-5211

SPARKLING BUNGALOW WITH POOL
This three bedroom bungalow beauty is just waiting for

you. Gleaming hardwood floors, newer windows, roof &
furnace + gas F/P & central vac. Inground Pool +
much, much more. Call for further details. $169,900.

JANIS GAREL"® Sales Rep.

853-2086
TAKE NOTE!

Watch for the New Country
Property coming up in Erin
area. Pretty one acre lot, 3
bedrooms and shed or shop
insulated and serviced with
hydro and water. Call now to
reserve appointment to view.

NORINNE KILGOUR® Sales Rep.

877-5211

COUNTRY SQUIRE ON QUIET CRES. $214,900

Excellent value for this 4 bedroom & 2 full baths.
Improved with replaced quality windows, roof,
furnace, central air, fireplace in mn. fl. family
room with walkout to private fully fenced lot,
inground pool, hardwood floors and more.
RM358-98

PETER HRKAC?* Sales Rep.

877-5211

NEW LISTING IN GEORGETOWN SOUTH
This gorgeous 2200 sq. ft. home is located close to a park in
Georgetown South, Features of this home include large eat-in kitchen
with Florida lighting, oak cupboards, B/l dishwasher & W/O to a large
cedar deck & fenced yard. French doors lead to the L/R & D/R which
features hardwood floors & a bay window. The family room has a
woodburning fireplace & a W/O to the backyard. The upstairs has four
bedrooms with a large MBR with a 4 pc. ensuite. Ceramics are in the
kitchen & hallways. C/A is two years old. This home is in "move in
condition” priced at $244,900. Call Dave Krause® to view.

DAVE KRAUSE?* Sales Rep.

877-5211

(519) 853-2086
(905) 877-5211
(905) 878-7777
(519) 856-4348
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